
From: Steve Cassidy  
Sent: Tuesday, January 7, 2020 1:39 PM 
To: City of London, Mayor <mayor@london.ca>; van Holst, Michael <mvanholst@london.ca>; Lewis, 
Shawn <slewis@london.ca>; Salih, Mo Mohamed <msalih@london.ca>; Helmer, Jesse 
<jhelmer@london.ca>; Cassidy, Maureen <mcassidy@london.ca>; Squire, Phil <psquire@london.ca>; 
Morgan, Josh <joshmorgan@london.ca>; Lehman, Steve <slehman@london.ca>; Hopkins, Anna 
<ahopkins@london.ca>; Van Meerbergen, Paul <pvanmeerbergen@london.ca>; Turner, Stephen 
<sturner@london.ca>; Peloza, Elizabeth <epeloza@london.ca>; Kayabaga, Arielle 
<akayabaga@london.ca>; Hillier, Steven <shillier@london.ca> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Housing Crisis 

 

To the City Council Members, 

There is a housing crisis in London. Even on an anecdotal level, many friends and colleagues 
are having difficulty finding rentable space. These are individuals with affluence. How much 
more difficult for someone of low socio-economic status to find adequate housing in our city? 
Please address the need for affordable housing by investing in the London Middlesex 
Community Housing regeneration plan as well as the additional funding for affordable housing.  

  

This economic and social issue will only escalate and create long-standing consequences if 
ignored. 

  

Thank you, 

  

- Steve Cassidy 
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